
Argyle ISD 403(b) Plan Approved Vendor List

American Century Investments* www.americancentury.com/enroll

American Fidelity Assurance Company* www.afadvantage.com

Americo Financial Life and Annuity Insurance Company* www.americo.com

Ameriprise Financial* www.ameriprise.com (800) 862-7919

Annuity Investors Life Insurance Company*

Aspire Financial* www.aspireonline.com/

Equitable Life Insurance Company* www.equitable.com

Fidelity Investments Institutional Services Com.* www.fidelity.com/atwork

Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company* www.fslins.com

PenSelect/MG Trust (formerly Foresters)* www.penserv.com/

Franklin Templeton Investments* www.franklintempleton.com

Orion Portfolio Solutions, LLC* www.portfoliologin.com

Great American Life Insurance Company (Galic)* www.gaig.com

Horace Mann Companies* www.horacemann.com

Industrial-Alliance Pacific Life Ins Co, Us Branch* www.securitybenefit.com

National Life Group* www.retirementhomeroom.com

Lincoln Investment Planning, Inc.* www.lincolninvestment.com

Mass Mutual Life Insurance* www.massmutual.com

Midland National* www.midlandannuity.com

Invesco OppenheimerFunds* www.invesco.com/us

Planmember Services Corp (Umb Bank)* www.planmemberfinancial.com

Voya Reliastar Life Insurance Company* www.voyaretirementplans.com

Security Benefit Group* www.securitybenefit.com

United Teacher Associates Insurance Company*

Victory Funds* www.vcm.com (800) 235-8396

Corebridge Financial (formerly AIG Retirement Services)* www.valic.com

Vanguard Fiduciary Trust* www.vanguard.com (800) 569-4903

TCG* www.tcgservices.com (512) 600-5221

RBFCU* www.rbfcu.org/retirement (833) 291-1310

 
*Vendors who do not pay the NBS fee
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